
Pumpkin frittata (gf,v)
Potato croquette (v)
Salmon frittata (gv)
Pumpkin arancini (v)
Mushroom arancini (v)
Spinach quiche (v)
Spinach & ricotta triangle (v)
Chicken satay (df)
Chicken souvlaki (gf)
Beef party pie
Sausage rolls
Beef skewers chimmi churri (gf,df)
Lamb kofta
Cheese platter
Antipasto charcuterie meats &
vegetables
Fruit platter
Mixed sandwiches

Canape Platters

Function packages are available for members for groups of 10 or more people.
Please make us aware of any dietary requirements at time of booking.

Standard RSA rules apply. Management maintains the right to exclude guests from service
If necessary. Guests must order for their own consumption only. All prices include GST.

30 pieces
30 pieces
30 pieces
30 pieces
30 pieces
25 pieces
30 pieces
25 pieces
25 pieces
30 pieces
30 pieces
25 pieces
25 pieces

$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$80
$85
$85
$80
$80
$85
$85
$85
$85
$85
$85

Prawn and green pea risotto
Fish chips tartare
Risoni Bolognese
Chicken peri peri sliders
Pulled pork sliders
Pumpkin quinoa mint yoghurt and
greens bowl

1 serve (min 15)
1 serve (min 15)
1 serve (min 15)
1 serve (min 15)
1 serve (min 15)
1 serve (min 15)

$7
$7
$7
$7
$7
$7
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